

r
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 210 OF 2001
Item No. 301

Court No. 5

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition(C) No.210/2001 in W.P.(C) 174/1991
ASHOK PAPER KAMGAR UNION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DHARAM GODHA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 1/3/2002: This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For the petitioner: Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.R. Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For the respondent: Mr. Dushyant A.Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Ghosh, Adv.

UOI Mr. Kirti N. Rawal, ASG
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice to I.D.B.I. returnable in two weeks
from today.
List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master