

ã
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 210 OF 2001
Item No. 37

Court No.2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition(C) No.210/2001 in W.P.(C) No.174/1991

ASHOK PAPER KAMGAR UNION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DHARAM GODHA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 31/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. Tapes Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, A.S.G.
Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Sunita R Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Ms. Sayali Phatak, Adv.
for M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Call next week.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master