

\234

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 210 OF 2001

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO. 2

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PEKTITION (C) No. 210/2001 IN WP(C) 174/1991

Ashok Paper Kamgar Union

Petitioners

Versus

Dharam Godha & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report ) ( for final disposal)

With Cont.Petn.(C) No.88/2003 in W.P.(C)No.174/1991

Date: 16.4.2003 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the Petitioner(s) : Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.

Ms.Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Mr. Santanam, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tapes Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Raval, Solicitor General

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.

Ms. Sayali Phatak, Adv. for

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

After hearing learned senior advocates/learned  
counsel appearing for the parties at length, the Court  
reserved its verdict.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master